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Europe

Germany
Birgit Amina Bach
culturedepaix@aisa-ong.org

Belgium
Chorok Chichah
chorok.chichah@aisa-ong.org

Spain
Soufian Al Kadaoui
s.alkadaoui@gmail.com

The Netherlands
Said Touhami
said@huisvanvredealmere.nl

Tirkiye
Levent Kilic
levent.kilic99@yahoo.com

Swiss
Anne-Lise Vuilleumier-Luy
anne-lise@aisa-suisse.ch

France

fle de France region
Younes Aberkane
younes.aberkane@aisa-ong.org

Rhone Alpes region
Hocine Atrous
atroushocine@yahoo.fr

PACA region
Salem Djerah
djerah.salem@gmail.com

Middle-East
Amel Maaouia
maaouiaamel@gmail.com
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West Africa
Saliou Latoundji
latsaliou@gmail.com

North Africa

Morocco
Meriem Benachenhou
meriembdc@gmail.com

Algeria
Sofia Bentounes
b_ilham72@yahoo.fr

Tunisia
Chedli Hammami
hammamichedli@yahoo.fr

North America

United States
Khaled Elabdi
elab1025@yahoo.com

Canada
Farida Souiki
fsouiki@videotron.ca

Asia

Indonesia
Elisabeth Inandiak
elinandiak@gmail.com

Japan
Keiko Takaki
ktakaki@obirin.ac.jp

United Arab Emirates
Mohamed Yazid Larbi
larbi.yazid@aisa-ong.org
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